Home Team

Uckfield
Uckfield
Worthing 1
Uckfield

Result Away Team
East Grinstead Bookshop 2 3 -
East Grinstead Bookshop 1 1 -
2.

3
2 -
2

Uckfield
Uckfield
Worthing 3
Worthing 2
Uckfield
Shoreham

Date Time Status
Wed 6 Oct 21  19:30 OV
Wed 20 Oct 21 19:30 OV
Wed 3 Nov 21 19:30 OV
Wed 17 Nov 21 19:30 OV
Wed 1 Dec 21 19:30 OV
Tue 14 Dec 21 19:30 OU



